
2023-24 SCHEDULE
Thursday	 Oct. 26	 (Ex.) CSU Pueblo	 7:00 pm		  The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Wednesday	 Nov. 1	 (Ex.) New Mexico Highlands	7:00 pm		  The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)

Monday	 Nov. 6	 Texas Southern	 7:30 pm	 MWN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Thursday	 Nov. 9	 at Saint Mary’s	 8:00 pm		  UCU Pavilion (Moraga, Calif.)
Thursday	 Nov. 16	 UT Arlington	 7:00 pm	 MWN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)

Ball Dawgs Classic
Tuesday	 Nov. 21	 Toledo	 9:15 pm		  Dollar Loan Center (Henderson, Nev.)
Wednesday	 Nov. 22	 Rice	 7:45 pm		  Dollar Loan Center (Henderson, Nev.)
Friday	 Nov. 24	 Pepperdine	 4:45 pm		  Dollar Loan Center (Henderson, Nev.) 
Wednesday	 Nov. 29	 Louisiana Tech	 7:00 pm	 MWN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)

Saturday	 Dec. 2	 New Mexico State	 7:00 pm	 MWN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Wednesday	 Dec. 6	 UC Santa Barbara	 7:00 pm	 MWN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)

Jack Jones Classic
Saturday	 Dec. 9	 Santa Clara	 3:00 pm		  Dollar Loan Center (Henderson, Nev.)
Friday	 Dec. 15	 at New Mexico State	 7:00 pm		  Pan American Center (Las Cruces, N.M.)
Wednesday	 Dec. 20	 UC Irvine	 7:00 pm	 MWN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Friday	 Dec. 29	 Eastern New Mexico	 7:00 pm	 MWN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)

Tuesday	 Jan. 2	 at Colorado State	 8:30 pm	 FS1	 Moby Arena (Fort Collins, Colo.)
Saturday	 Jan. 6	 Wyoming	 TBA	 CBSSN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Tuesday	 Jan. 9	 at UNLV	 8:30 pm	 FS1	 Thomas & Mack Center (Las Vegas, Nev.)
Saturday	 Jan. 13	 San Diego State	 11a/12p	 CBS	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Tuesday	 Jan. 16	 Utah State	 8:30 pm	 FS1	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Saturday	 Jan. 20	 at Air Force	 TBA	 CBSSN	 Clune Arena (USAFA, Colo.)
Wednesday	 Jan. 24	 at San Jose State	 9:00 pm	 CBSSN	 Provident Events Center (San Jose, Calif.)
Sunday	 Jan. 28	 Nevada	 8:00 pm	 FS1	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Wednesday	 Jan. 31	 Boise State	 8:30 pm	 FS1	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)

Tuesday	 Feb. 6	 at Wyoming	 6:30 pm	 MWN	 Arena-Auditorium (Laramie, Wyo.)
Saturday	 Feb. 10	 UNLV	 TBA	 CBSSN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Tuesday	 Feb. 13	 at Nevada	 9:00 pm	 CBSSN	 Lawlor Events Center (Reno, Nev.)
Friday	 Feb. 16	 at San Diego State	 8:00 pm	 FS1	 Viejas Arena (San Diego, Calif.)
Wednesday	 Feb. 21	 Colorado State	 TBA	 CBSSN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Saturday	 Feb. 24	 Air Force	 TBA	 CBSSN	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
 
Saturday	 Mar. 2	 at Boise State	 TBA	 CBSSN	 ExtraMile Arena (Boise, Idaho)
Wednesday	 Mar. 6	 Fresno State	 8:30 pm	 FS1	 The Pit (Albuquerque, N.M.)
Saturday	 Mar. 9	 at Utah State	 6:30 pm	 CBSSN	 Smith Spectrum (Logan, Utah)

Mountain West Championship
Wednesday	 Mar. 13	 First Round	 TBA	 TBA	 Thomas & Mack Center (Las Vegas, Nev.)
Thursday	 Mar. 14	 Quarterfinal	 TBA	 TBA	 Thomas & Mack Center (Las Vegas, Nev.)
Friday	 Mar. 15	 Semifinal	 TBA	 TBA	 Thomas & Mack Center (Las Vegas, Nev.)
Saturday	 Mar. 16	 Championship	 TBA	 TBA	 Thomas & Mack Center (Las Vegas, Nev.)

* denotes Mountain West game
Bold denotes home game at The Pit
Game dates & times are Mountain time and subject to change


